Pressure Controls Series PS4
Technical Bulletin
PS4 Pressure Controls with fixed settings for various applications.
Features
• High- and low-pressure controls
• Precise settings and repeatability
• Cable version with IP67 (IP20 for terminal QC version)

molded cable                  QC                  molded cable
7/16-20UNF             7/16-20UNF           ¼” / 6 mm
Type designation – Standard and non-standard types
            PS4- ⌂   ⌂
e.g.     PS4 - A    1
Function
A: Pressure controls, automatic, high pressure or low pressure
W: Pressure limiters, automatic,
     type approval acc. EN 12263, (Definition term by EN12263 & EN378: PSL/PSH)
B: Pressure limiters, external manual reset (by hand);
     type approval, acc. EN 12263, (Definition term by EN12263 & EN378: PZH)
Electrical connection
1: Normally closed silver contact with molded cable
2: Normally open silver contact with molded cable
3: Normally closed silver contact with quick connector; QC (for push-on spades)
4: Normally open silver contact with quick connector, QC (for push-on spades)
5: Normally closed gold-plated contact with molded cable
L: Normally closed silver contact with molded cable suitable for manual rest
Note 1:  QC – quick connector. push on spades size 6.4 x 0.8 mm (0.25” x 0.032”)
Note 2: Non-standard versions result from combination of above function and electrical connection. Other settings than listed, upon request with
minimum 5000 pieces for first order.
Note 3: Please see Special Product Guide for Hydrocarbones for PS4 ATEX versions.
Pressure Controls Series PS4
2
PS4_TB_EN_1907_R02.docx
Selection table: Low Pressure Controls with Automatic Reset; Open on Falling Pressure
Type Part No.
Setting (bar) Connector
(QC)
Operating
Pressure
PS
(bar)
Test
Pressure
PT
(bar)
Pressure
Connection EN 12263 Type of contact
Cut-out Cut-in Cable
length (m)
PS4-W1 808269 0.3 1.5 3.0
22.7 25
6 mm PSL
Normally closed silver
contact with molded
cable
PS4-A1 808266 0.4 1.4 1.5
7/16-20UNF*
-
PS4-W1 808208 0.6 1.8 1.5
PSL
PS4-W1 808251 0.6 1.8 3.0
6 mm
PS4-W5 808289 0.6 1.8 1.5
Normally closed gold-
plated contact with
molded cable
PS4-W1 808209 0.7 2.1 1.5 7/16-20UNF*
Normally closed silver
contact with molded
cable
PS4-W1 808241 0.7 2.4 3.0
PS4-A1 808247 1.5 2.5 2.5
7/16-20UNF*
- PS4-A1 808229 1.5 3.0 1.5
PS4-W1 808210 1.7 3.4 1.5
PSL PS4-W1 808249 1.7 3.4 1.5 6 mm
PS4-W1 808271 1.8 3.2 1.5
7/16-20UNF* PS4-A1 808276 3.3 4.8 1.5 -
PS4-W3 808235 0.6 1.8 QC
PSL Normally closed silver